Annex 3 - Breakdown- Discretionary Rate Relief

Top up Charitable Relief

Account Name

SHARDLOW HERITAGE TRUST LTD

NEXT STEP AGAINST DOMESTIC ABUSE

SECRETARY SWARKESTONE CRICKET

ACTIVE NATION UK LTD - Swadlincote

ACTIVE NATION UK LTD - Etwall

MELBOURNE & DISTRICT COMMUNITY CARE GROUP

TRIDENT REACH THE PEOPLE CHARITY

THE CHAIRMAN OLD POST

NEXT STEP AGAINST DOMESTIC ABUSE

SHARPE'S POTTERY HERITAGE & ARTS TRUST LTD - (STORE)
SHARPE'S POTTERY HERITAGE & ARTS TRUST LTD - (MAGIC ATTIC)
SHARPE'S POTTERY HERITAGE & ARTS TRUST LTD - (VISITOR CENTRE)

Non Profit Making Bodies

Account Name

UKRAINIAN YOUTH ASSOCIATION IN GREAT BRITAIN LTD
MICKLEOVER COUNTRY PARK SOCIAL CLUB
MELBOURNE COMMUNITY CENTRE LTD

OUR MONKEY CLUB CIC

TOTAL

Amount
-144.13
-497
-221.17
140154
22464.4
-313.11
1416.45
-864.78
-223.04
-164.01
-882.18
-1988

£43,193.67

Amount
-6274.63
-422.42
-1756.73
-22066.8

£30,520.58

£73,714.25



