Annex 3 - Breakdown- Discretionary Rate Relief

Top up Charitable Relief

Account Name	Amount
SHARDLOW HERITAGE TRUST LTD	-144.13
NEXT STEP AGAINST DOMESTIC ABUSE	-497
SECRETARY SWARKESTONE CRICKET	-221.17
ACTIVE NATION UK LTD - Swadlincote	-14015.4
ACTIVE NATION UK LTD - Etwall	-22464.4
MELBOURNE & DISTRICT COMMUNITY CARE GROUP	-313.11
TRIDENT REACH THE PEOPLE CHARITY	-1416.45
THE CHAIRMAN OLD POST	-864.78
NEXT STEP AGAINST DOMESTIC ABUSE	-223.04
SHARPE'S POTTERY HERITAGE & ARTS TRUST LTD - (STORE)	-164.01
SHARPE'S POTTERY HERITAGE & ARTS TRUST LTD - (MAGIC ATTIC)	-882.18
SHARPE'S POTTERY HERITAGE & ARTS TRUST LTD - (VISITOR CENTRE)	-1988
	-43193.67
	£43,193.67

Non Profit Making Bodies

Account Name	Amount
UKRAINIAN YOUTH ASSOCIATION IN GREAT BRITAIN LTD	-6274.63
MICKLEOVER COUNTRY PARK SOCIAL CLUB	-422.42
MELBOURNE COMMUNITY CENTRE LTD	-1756.73
OUR MONKEY CLUB CIC	-22066.8
	-30520.58
	£30,520.58

TOTAL £73,714.25